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BEACHSIDE
| FUNCTIONS
& DINING

Neptunes is your
Mediterranean home for
breakfast, lunch, dinner &
functions.
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We are open 7 days a week




ABOUT US

It has been many years since Neptune's first
opened its doors and 2022 sees us revitalising
our establishment in Brighton Le Sands to

become the go to place for the local legends.

Neptune's has a crowd-warming combination
of elegant staple dishes, created with exqui-
site attention to detail and fresh ingredients,
along with warm and attentive service. Over
the years this has garnered us many devoted

regulars and reviews from Sydneysiders.

Although we keep on adding new dishes to
our menu, but we'll always be your Mediterra-

nean home.

OUR LOCATION

87 The Grand Parade, Brighton Le Sands NSW 2216
(02) 9567 8590 | cafeneptune.com.au

Neptunes
Mediterrafean food
& waterfront views

Brighton-Le-Sands




From bridal showers to dazzling Engagements, at Neptunes we love
pampering you. Enjoy the breathtaking water views along with our head chef's

handpicked menus created to share amongst family and friends.
FL[\[CTI()N Need assistance planning your event? We have got you; talk to our dedicated
_ - event mangers and be one of the first people to celebrate in our new renovated

xrl1 NEPTL[NES J multimillion dollar venue.

We specialise in creating the perfect
setting for you to create lasting mem-
ories. Not only is the space bright and
welcoming, but it also offers pan-
oramic views of the beach to take
your event all the way to the sandy
shores. With breathtaking features in
every corner, the event space is versa-
tile and can host events both grand
and intimate, whether it's a business
meeting, wedding or a social get

together.

Our chefs and dedicated events team
will work closely with you from start
to finish to take the stress off your
shoulders. We offer custom made
offers as well as multiple packages to
suit your event needs and ultimately

bring all your dreams to life.

Contact us today to know more!
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PER PERSON

Vienu

T Stecnct

Trio of dips - hummus @®, babaganoush @@ & taramasalata@® served with
woodfired bread

Lemon calamari - lemon marinated crispy battered squid served with aioli
Falafel®®- ground chickpeas falafel with garlic & tahini dip

MW'&/N@

Lamb shoulder - oyster cut braised lamb shoulder served with Mediterranean rice,
feta, pomegranate, pine nuts & green vegetables

Meat lover pizza - bbq base, pulled lamb, spicy sujuk, chicken, onion,

capsicum & olives

Oelen

Potato chips
Fattoush salad® - kale, tomatoes, cucumber, mint, parsley, capsicum,

onion, radish, fried bread, sumac & pomegranate molasses dressing

Dennent

Seasonal fruit platter

g

Ask to one of our friendly staff for communal cocktails &
cocktail towers for your event!
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PER PERSON

Vienu

Woodfired bread

Neptune's hummus @& - whipped chickpeas, pulled lamb shoulder, pine nuts,
pomegranate & sumac

Neptune's tahini®® - whipped sesame seeds, walnuts, mixed olives, sumac & parsley
Neptune's babaganoush - chargrilled eggplant, walnuts, parsley, za'atar &

sundried tomatoes

e e

King prawns @ - lemon garlic butter king prawns served on bed of mixed leaves &
lemon (4)
Tabouli@® - parsley, spring onion, mint, tomatoes, crushed wheat, olive oil & lemon

MWQNQ/

Samkeh harra - salmon baked in garlic spicy tahini sauce, mediterranean rice &
toasted almonds

Mixed skewers board - chicken, lamb & home made kofta

Lamb shoulder - braised lamb shoulder on a bed of saffron rice lamb jus,

feta & pomegranate

OSclen

Greek salad®@® - tomatoes, onion, capsicum, cucumber, olives, feta &

oregano lemon dressing

Dennent Eacnd

Shared knafeh - milky cream custard topped with cornflake crumbs served

with crushed pistachios & rose water
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PER PERSON

Vienu

To Stk I Coln Mo

Classic hot and cold mezze platter - marinated mix olives, halloumi, falafel, feta,

cucumber, grilled eggplant, pickled vegetables, calamari, kibbeh, keftedes, tabouli, (12 years and under)
figs served with arabic fried bread and woodfired bread

Trio of dips - hummus @®, babaganoush@® & taramasalata® served with kids rigatoni ragu

woodfired bread . . .
kids chitarra napoli

Falafel®®- ground chickpeas falafel with garlic & tahini dip
m kids cheeseburger & potato chips
A NNy

Ribs combo - full rack of beef, lamb & beef short ribs with kids fish & potato ChIpS
cho.|ce of BB'Q'or chilli sauce kids nuggets & potato ChipS
Chicken chilli - baked chicken pieces in a chilli garlic tahini sauce served with
fried bread, pickled turnip & green chilli pickle kids calamari & potato chips
Vegetarian Pizza® - tomato base, mozzarella, mushrooms, onion, capsicum,

eggplant & olive

é ‘vog,c,/},

Potato chips
Greek salad®® - tomatoes, onion, capsicum, cucumber, olives, feta &

oregano lemon dressing

Ot

Seasonal fruit platter




cosmopolitan 16.9
vodka, triple sec, cranberry juice & lime juice

pifia colada 16.9
coconut rum, peach bitters, fresh pineapple & cream

martini 16.9
gin with vermouth & your choice of an olive or a lemon twist

mojito 16.9

bacardi white rum with fresh mint, lime, raw sugar & soda water
(classic, strawberry, passionfruit melone)

old fashioned 16.9
maker's mark bourbon, aromatic bitters, sugar & orange
margarita 16.9

patron reposado tequila, agave & fresh lime

(make me watermelon +$5)

daiquiri 16.9
bacardi rum, lime juice & sugar

(make me fruity with a dolce shot +$3: strawberry, rockmelon or mango)

caipiroska 16.9
belvedere vodka, fresh lime & simple syrup
long island iced tea 17.9

bacardi rum, gin, vodka, patron silver tequila, cointreau, coke & lemon

Meac e O

lychee blossom 14.9
lychees, lychee bryne, pineapple juice, sparkling & rose water

watermelon crush 14.9
fresh watermelon, coconut water, sprite & lemon juice

strawberry mint 14.9
fresh strawberry, lemon, orange & mint

passionfruit delight 14.9
passionfruit, pineapple & lemon

peachy mango 14.9

mango, peach & orange

virgin mojito 14.9
mint, sugar, lime, sparkling water & passionfruit / lychee.




vodka watercress
vokda, peach bitters, lemon juice, cranberry, mint & fresh watermelon

pineapple aonva

tanqueray gin, peach bitters, fresh mint, lime, peach syrup & pineapple
icaria

belvedere vodka, cointreau & white rum w/ apple, pear,

passionfruit & mint

mango stomio

gin, cello mango liqueur, pineapple & mango juice, lime,

soda water & mint

wildflower rose margaret river, wa 11.9
fiore moscato mudgee, nsw 1.9
EL/L/’L/

james boags light 9.9 mythos

lager greece

one fifty lashes 9.9 fix hellas

pale ale greece

newtowner 9.9 peroni

pale ale italy

wild yak 9.9 heineken

pacific ale netherlands

4 pines 9.9 corona

pacific ale mexico

4 pines 9.9 somersby pear cider
pale ale denmark

great northern 9.9

lager

59.9

59.9

64.9

59.9

49.9
49.9

9.9

9.9

9.9

9.9

9.9

9.9

o

Wecte Wene

ara single estate pinot gris
brokenback pinot grigio
brokenback chardonnay
pedestal chardonnay

pikorua sauvignon blanc

cloudy bay sauvignon blanc
hentley farm riesling

robert oatley signature riesiing

josef chromy ‘pepik’ pinot noir
cloudy bay pinot noir

montrose shiraz

blackcluster shiraz

robert oatley cabernet sauvignon
rymill dark horse cabernet sauvignon

chain of fire meriot

é Jvo‘v’t/uvwca/ \x/:vwc,

la gioiosa docg
chandon brut nv

marlborough, nz
hunter valley, nsw
hunter valley, nsw
margaret river, wa
marlborough, nz
marlborough, nz
eden valley, sa

great southern, wa

tasmania

marlborough, nz

mudgee, nsw
hunter valley, nsw
margaret river, wa
coonawarra, sa

australia

italy

yarra valley, vic

12.9

15.9

14.9

12.9

14.9

14.9

14.9

10.9

13.9
14.9

49.9
52.9
54.9
56.9
54.9
69.9
49.9
54.9

54.9

69.9
54.9

59.9
54.9
559
39.9

49.9
54.9



POLICY AND PROCEDURE

If you could share more information regarding the date, time, total estimated number FUNCTION ROOM HIRE TIMES AND ESSENTIAL INFORMATION
of people, we can help you out more.
LUNCH FUNCTION TIMES 12PM -4PM
« However, a SET MENU is mandatory for 12+ guests, have attached a set menu DINNER FUNCTION TIMES 6 PM -10 PM

for your convenience.
« If there are kids included in this booking, we do offer a children's menu for $25 per head.

Please proceed with the booking online to secure your spot. 1. Full Venue hire(upstairs) has a minimum spend of $5000 on Friday Dinner

& Saturday/Sunday Lunch or Dinner Service. (Maximum 95 Peoples)
To secure your booking

1. Go to our website: |www.cafeneptune.com.ad 2. Half Venue Hire (Balcony + Half restaurant)

2. Select12 or more has a minimum spend $3500 Weekdays OR (Weekends if there is NO function
5. Click on the date of more than 35 Peoples upstairs.) (if you choose $99 Set menu

4. Select the Set menus (between 22 peoples to 35 peoples) then there is NO minimum spend of $3500*

5. Follow instructions for the deposit .
(terms & condition Apply)

- If there is anything else | can assist you with, please Email us on
info@cafeneptune.com.au ‘ 3. Balcony Hire(upstairs) has a minimum spend $1000 Weekdays
We look forward to having you at Neptunes Bar & Crill OR (Weekends if there is NO function of more than 22 Peoples upstairs.)

CANCELLATION POLICY SUMMARY

+ The $500 deposit is non-refundable. 4, Downstairs booking have NO minimum spend. (Up to 22 people).

« Cancellation within 10 days of the event date will incur a Loss Of business Fee to
the value of 50% of the food valuation.
« Variation in numbers is flexible up until preceding the function.

« All group bookings of 12 or more incur a 5% gratuity.

After that 50% of the value per head absent is required. - Cakeage $2.50pp.

VENDOR ACCESS AND LIABILITIES * NOBYO
. Bump-in times: Lunch 11:00 am Dinner 5:00 pm. « Share your function Pictures & Videos with us via email & get Gift Vouchers.
« Bump in times 40 to 50 guests or above: 12:00 pm to 4:00 pm Email: info@cafeneptune.com.au

Dinner 6:00 pm to 10:00 pm
« All deliveries must be picked up before the bump-in of the following event.
« The restaurant will not be held accountable for any loss or damage of
external equipment or props.



https://apps.dashify.com.au/booking/167
mailto:info@cafeneptune.com.au
mailto:info@cafeneptune.com.au

A
PHONE
(02) 9567 8590

DA<
EMAIL
info@cafeneptune.com.au

Q
LOCATION
87 The Grand Parade, Brighton Le Sands NSW 2216

O
TRADING HOURS

Monday to Sunday

7.00am to Late

FOLLOW US

@neptunes.brightonlesands
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